

Website cookies policy



April 2023

Website cookies policy

This website cookies policy outlines QED Group's (QED), commitment to ensuring that your personal information is protected. This policy is effective from April 2023.

How we use cookies

We use cookies on our qedgroup.co. website to make it more user-friendly. Cookies are small text files that are placed on your machine to help our site to provide a better user experience.

Generally, our cookies do not store sensitive or personally identifiable information, such as your name and address. They are used to retain and store user preferences and provide anonymised tracking data to third party applications, such as Google Analytics. In accordance with the General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR), any personal information obtained via our website will only be used to contact you with details of the services you have enquired about or requested. Your personal details will not be retained for any other purpose, nor will they be shared with any other organisation.

If you prefer us not to use cookies

Cookies will make your browsing experience better. However, you may prefer to disable cookies on our website and on other websites too. The best way to do this is to disable cookies in your browser. We recommend you consult the Help section of your browser or take a look at the About Cookies website which offers detailed guidance on disabling cookies for all modern browsers.

Governance

This policy is set by the QED Group Board and reviewed and approved annually. We are committed to implementing this policy across the QED Group.

Dr Keith Daly

Chairman QED Group Ltd.